12 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE SANTA HELENA DE MINHAS - 30 ANOS

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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JANAINA SANTOS ASSIS DE BRITO
CRISLANE P RIBEIRO

ELIANE MARQUES BATISTA
VIVIANE RESENDE COSTA
ANDREZA NUNES DOS REIS

6K ATLETA MUNICIPAL FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 37 F3039 - P .
F 37 F3039 - P .
F 37 F3039 - P .
F 41 F4049 - P .
F 34 F3039 - P .

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.net.br

Bruto
00:28:09
00:31:30
00:32:06
00:34:06
00:34:46

Liquido
00:28:09
00:31:30
00:32:06
00:34:06
00:34:46
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